
    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

GIFT REGISTRY 

Name Name

Wedding Date Shower Date

Contact Info

Qty Brand Description Color Price Purchased 
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1

Jon Letkemann

June 14 2019

1

2

2

1

1

Onyx

Kitchen Scale

Turqoise

39.99

26/4

French Rolling Pin

Naomi Negrych

24.99

Epicurean

Cutting Board

Black w/ Sili.

44.99

Le Creuset

Med. Spatula

Sage

20.00

Le Creuset

Basting Brush

Sage

20.00

Le Creuset

Spatula Spoon

Sage

20.00

1

1

1

Lodge

Lodge

Lodge

Cast Iron 9”

Cast Iron 10 1/4”

39.99

44.99

26/4

26/4

Cast Iron 13/ 1/4”

99.00

26/4

1

All-Clad

Stainless 12 Qt Multi Cooker

225.00

3

Lodge

Silicone Handle Holder

6.99

26/4

2

Berard

Olive Wood Cook Spoon 36 cm

19.99

26/4

2

Berard

Cook Spoon 30 cm

14.99

1 of 2 purchased 26/4

1

Berard

Curved Spatula

14.99

1

Browne

Browne

1

6x1” Offset Spatula

6.99

6.99

6x1” Spatula

1

fusionbrands

Cover Blubber 4 Pk

29.99

May 26 2019



    The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without 
notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes 
existing sale and electrical items.
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