

GIFT REGISTRY

Name	Naomi Negrych		Name	Jon Letkemanı	n
Wedding Date	June 14 2019		Shower Date	May 26 2019	
Contact <mark>Info</mark>					
Qty	Brand	Description	Color	Price	Purchased
1	Onyx	Kitchen Scale	Turqoise	39.99	26/4
1		French Rolling	Pin	24.99	
2	Epicurean	Cutting Board	Black w/ Sili	. 44.99	
2	Le Creuset	Med. Spatula	Sage	20.00	
1	Le Creuset	Basting Brush	Sage	20.00	
1	Le Creuset	Spatula Spoon	Sage	20.00	
1	Lodge	Cast Iron 9"		39.99	26/4
1	Lodge	Cast Iron 10 1/	4"	44.99	26/4
1	Lodge	Cast Iron 13/ 1/	/4"	99.00	26/4
1	All-Clad	Stainless 12 Qt	Multi Cooke	r 225.00	
3	Lodge	Silicone Handle	Holder	6.99	26/4
2	Berard	Olive Wood Co	ok Spoon 36	cm 19.99	26/4
2	Berard	Cook Spoon 30	cm	14.99	1 of 2 purchased 2
1	Berard	Curved Spatula	l	14.99	
1	Browne	6x1" Offset Spa	tula	6.99	
1	Browne	6x1" Spatula		6.99	
1	fusionbrands	Cover Blubber	4 Pk	29.99	



The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes existing sale and electrical items.